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LUCA MANGLAVITI

LUCA MANGLAVITI

NATIONAL MONTRÉAL

30

01
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1

04:27(AN)

11:54

11:30
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3
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17
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LUC CLOUTIER
RAFFAELLE CIARLA

GUILLAUME PICHÉ-FORGET
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4
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LIONS NORD L. ST-LOUIS

0
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2

2

2

3

3
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OLIVIÉ DUPUIS

MARC-ANDRE RAYMOND

BANTAM
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1

3

3
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3

3

3
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KIRK MULLIN

02:02

A47

A48

A25

42

LHEQ VM

YANNICK LAURENDEAU

02

JULIAN RIZZO

CRISTIANO SPADAFORA

FRANÇOIS CHAGNON

VINCE ELIE

TRISTAN ALEXANDER SGROSSO

DANNY AKKOUCHE

JULIANO IADELUCA

MASSIMO IANNANTUONO

GABRIEL FILION

12:21(AN)

06:45(AN)

14:57 13

14

10

DDO, Centre Civique de DDO 2

DANIEL HEROUX

JORDAN NICOLUCCI *

ANGUS BOOTH

MATIS POSSA

GIANLUCA GUARNIERI

SAMUEL BABIN

DAVID DI BACCO

SACHA TRUDEL

YIANI DAFNIOTIS

TYLER MESSIER

DENVER DAMPHOUSSE

31

MADDOX GAGNÉ

01

JACOB SKOCZYLAS

28 oct 18

0

0

A52

A44

A47

A44

A48 

 A48

A25

A48 

 A48

0

3

3

3

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

0

0

44

34

26

23

22

21

20

17

09

1

03:27

06:23

11:16

05

18

05

00:21

06:11

07:06

12:42

04:35

04:35

09:13

31

01:14

01

01:14

42

4557DOLLARD DES ORMEAUX

A53

A61

A48 

 A48

A39

A57

A47

DYLAN HRYCKOWIAN

LIAM MCNAMARA

HUNTER BRENNAN

JAMIL ZAID

JORDAN DUMAIS

JOSHUA COHEN

JAKE ROZZI

JESSE JANNA

TROY CARSON

ANDRE AZIZ

16:53:00

AAA

22

0

0

0

0

1

1/1KYLE HAGEN

OLIVIER CIARLO *

02:51

05:50

10:19

10:19

00:30

03:27

03:27

0

0

1

18:05:00

0

3

54

23

3

WILLIAM CHARLES BISHOP

0

0




